
SERVICE
Date

2/24/2022

Invoice #

8777

Bill To

Clay Condry

Ship To

Clay Condry

VIN#

WP0AD299X8S783477

Mileage

48054

Terms Vehicle

208 997 turbo silver

Phone #

405-330-9116

Total

Balance Due

Subtotal

Sales Tax  

Payments/Credits

601 Westland Drive
Edmond, OK  73013

Description Qty Rate Amount

labor install customer provided springs 1 960.00 960.00
labor 4 wheel alignment lowered vehicle 1 289.75 289.75

Inspections found upper strut mounts needing replaced 0.00 0.00
upper strut mount left OEM 1 133.99 133.99T
10% vip discount -10.00% -13.40
upper strut mount right OEM 1 133.99 133.99T
10% vip discount -10.00% -13.40
upper strut mount rear OEM 2 213.43 426.86T
10% vip discount -10.00% -42.69
strut bearing front 2 57.42 114.84T
10% vip discount -10.00% -11.48

$2,038.58

$2,038.58

$1,978.46

$60.12

$0.00




