



Date	Invoice #
2/24/2022	8777

Bill To		Ship To)				
Clay Condry		Clay Condi	ry				
	VIN#			Terms	Veh	Vehicle	
	WP0AD299X8S783477	48054			208 997 ti	208 997 turbo silver	
	Description			Qty	Rate	Amount	
bor 4 wheel alignment lowered vel spections found upper strut mount per strut mount left OEM % vip discount per strut mount right OEM % vip discount w vip discount ut bearing front % vip discount				1 1 1 2 2	289.75 0.00 133.99 -10.00% 133.99 -10.00% 213.43 -10.00% 57.42 -10.00%	289.75 0.00 133.997 -13.40 133.997 -13.40 426.867 -42.69 114.847 -11.48	
			Su	ubtotal		\$1,978.46	
			Sa	ales Tax	ĸ	\$60.12	
			Т	otal		\$2,038.58	
			Pa	ayments	s/Credits	\$0.00	
			Ba	alance l	Due	\$2,038.58	

Phone #

405-330-9116